
A 1 NS 1 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 1 EO 101 PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
A 2 NS 2 CICINELLI LUCIANA CHIEPPA RITA
A 2 EO 102 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 3 NS 3 CAPPELLO MARIELLA GRADICELLI SILVANA
A 3 EO 103 BASILICO' AVIO BINETTI GIOVANNA
A 4 NS 4 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 4 EO 104 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 5 NS 5 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 5 EO 105 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 6 NS 6 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 6 EO 106 LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 7 NS 7 CASSANO MICHELE GUERRA MARTA
A 7 EO 107 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 8 NS 8 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 8 EO 108 TERIO ANGELO STASI ROSALBA

A 1 NS 1 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 1 EO 101 BASILICO' AVIO BINETTI GIOVANNA
A 2 NS 2 PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
A 2 EO 102 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 3 NS 3 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 3 EO 103 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 4 NS 4 CICINELLI LUCIANA CHIEPPA RITA
A 4 EO 104 LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 5 NS 5 CAPPELLO MARIELLA GRADICELLI SILVANA
A 5 EO 105 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 6 NS 6 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 6 EO 106 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 7 NS 7 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 7 EO 107 CASSANO MICHELE GUERRA MARTA
A 8 NS 8 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 8 EO 108 TERIO ANGELO STASI ROSALBA

A 1 NS 1 BASILICO' AVIO BINETTI GIOVANNA
A 1 EO 101 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE
A 2 NS 2 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
A 2 EO 102 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
A 3 NS 3 PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
A 3 EO 103 LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
A 4 NS 4 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
A 4 EO 104 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
A 5 NS 5 CICINELLI LUCIANA CHIEPPA RITA
A 5 EO 105 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
A 6 NS 6 CAPPELLO MARIELLA GRADICELLI SILVANA
A 6 EO 106 CASSANO MICHELE GUERRA MARTA
A 7 NS 7 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA
A 7 EO 107 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
A 8 NS 8 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA CAPOTORTO ANNAMARIA
A 8 EO 108 TERIO ANGELO STASI ROSALBA
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